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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 269
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith fat
accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (Enropean Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
D—Annual Return

E—Address of registered office or change therein
F—Copy of \vinding-up order
G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of
receipt or

issue

16.3.78
"
a

"
"
"
"
n
a

"
"
"
"
a

"
a
a
a
a

**

Company
Number

Ml. 1991
NI.3233
Nl. 12510
NI.6179
NI.10293
NI.2372
R.283
NI.9298
NI.9302
NI.6868
NI.8227
NI.8133
NI.5834
NI.10390
NI.4143
NI.6859
NI.4945
Nl. 10219
NI.1801
Nl. 10654

Name of Company

Battisti and Son, Limited
Canadian Dry Cleaners Limited
Chesnut Farms Limited
David Patton & Sons (Northern Ireland) Limited
Ergas (N.I.) Limited
Hamilton Bodel, Limited
Harland & Wolff Limited
Isaac C. Reid & Co. (Belfast), Limited
Isaac C. Reid & Co. (Holywood), Limited
John McKibbin & Son Limited
Kiwi Finance Company Limited
Leo McCaffrey Promotions Limited
McCready Sailboats Limited
Nineteen Lions Properties Limited
Orchard Grove Canneries Limited
Reg Armstrong Motors (Northern Ireland) Limited
Ruby Mills (Fashions) Limited
Vanocdown Limited
W. G. Mitchell (Derry), Limited
Walter C. Patterson Limited
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Date of
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16.3.78
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"
"
"
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Company
Number

NI.7085
Nl. 10719
NI.4825
N 1. 6472
NI.4382
N 1. 5364
NI.12501
NI.9341
NI.8305
Nl. 10618
NI.6040
NI.2259
NI.4783
N 1. 6938
NI.5557
NI.6756
NI.7698
N 1. 12452
NI.5120
N 1. 4625
NI.1030
NI.7292
NI.7367
Nl. 11704
N 1. 8363
Nl. 11376
NI.2660
NI.1995
NI.6253
NI.9407
R.690
N 1. 8230
NI.692
NI.2750
NI.9304
NI.11640
R.342
N 1. 9849
NI.2024
NI.321
NI.3131
NI.9991
NI.8227
N 1. 8067
NI.5514
NI.7558
NI.4517
Nl. 11312
Nl. 11670
NI.7234
NI.9473
NI.9494
NI.8561

Name of Company

West Ulster Estates Limited
Winston Johnston (Transport) Limited
Woodbourne House, Hotel, Limited
Woodlands Hotel (Northern Ireland) Limited
A. Halliday, Limited
A. Taggart & Company (Ballymena) Limited
Aghalee Properties Limited
Aiken & Company Limited
Aiken Investments Limited
Ards Centre Services Limited
B. R. A. Television Services (Ireland) Limited
Belfast Property Company Limited
Belvedere Productions Limited
Bryanscourt Limited
Casa Holdings Limited
Charles Daley Limited
Copper Grill Limited — The
Crozier Publications Limited
D. Prentice & Sons, Limited
D. Ruddock & Son Limited
Davidson & Hardy, Limited
Duncan Graham & Son Limited
E. Carty & Sons Limited
E. McMaster Heating Limited
Ervine Construction Limited
Fastening Components Limited
G. Madill & Sons, Limited
George Kelso & Co., Limited
Glen Taverns Limited
Goulding Building (N.I) Limited
Hamilart Limited
Harcon Developments (UK) Limited
Harris Rundle Limited
Hertah Limited
International Navigation Services Limited
International Shipping & Cargo Services Limited
J. & E. Whitten Limited
J K Metals Limited
J. M. Granger & Company, Limited
J O'Hare, Limited
James Elwood & Sons, Limited
Jemma Publications (Northern Ireland) Limited
Kiwi Finance Company Limited
Knockdene Garages Limited
Lindsay Cars, Limited
Lisburn Printing Company Limited
McCarrall & Steenson (Holdings) Limited
McCully Inns Limited
McKibbin & Parsons Limited
Managerial and Executive Services Limited
Mansehill Limited
Meltan Packaging (Nl) Limited
New Corner Properties Limited
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Date of
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issue

20.3.78
"
"
"
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Company
Number

NI.3721
NI.2637
Nl. 10751 .
NI.910
NI.8005
NI.9652
Nl. 10098
NI.5017
NI.7851
NI.8342
NI.333
NI.11706
NI.7716
NI.9403
NI.9980
NI.7733
R.688
Nl. 12594
N 1. 4805
NI.6638
NI.300
NI.1888
NI.9397
NI.3418
Nl. 10249
NI.10013
NI.6862
NI.7507

NI.1631
Nl. 10457
NI.7640
NI.11070
R.263
Nl. 10385
NI.1198
NI.6607
NI.10815
NI.47
NI.12513
NI.5257
NI.11136
NI.11694
Nl. 12598
N 1. 6232
NI.8999
NI.10160
NI.1336
NI.10115
NI.3461
NI.7515

Name of Company

Northern Ireland Industrial Bank Limited
P. Quinn & Company Limited
Page Shop Design Centre Limited
Pannell Holdings Limited
Partap Restaurants Limited
Phoenix Design Co. Limited
Prentice Properties Limited
Provincial Chemists Limited
Rathmore Paint & Hardware Co. Limited
SamuelJohnston & Co. (N.I.) Limited
Samuel Lockington & Co. Limited
Sandown Clothing Company Limited
Sean O'Neill Limited
Shirt Centre Limited — The
Smith Group (N.I.) Limited
Smith's Engineering Works (Northern Ireland) Limited
Star Manufacturing Company (Belfast) Limited
Stevenson and Company, Limited
Stranmillis Properties, Limited
Thomas McMullan & Co., Limited
Thomas McMullan (Holdings) Limited
Walker Arr Conditioning (U.K.) Limited
A. W. Thompson (Beechfield) Limited
Abbey Products (Belfast) Limited
Antrim Crystal Limited
Brian Morris (Construction) Limited
C. Lynn & Company Limited
Commercial Investment Advisers (Northern Ireland)

Limited
Cregagh Foods Limited
Ferguson Lacey Holdings Limited
Frontier Development Company (N.I.) Limited —The
Glackin Heating and Plumbing Limited
Glentoran Recreation Company, Limited
Good Taste Limited
Goorwitch, Limited
Hans Knitwear Limited
Len Maple (Engineering) Limited
McKinney's, Limited
Mallusk Security Services Limited
Moy Meats, Limited
P. M. A. Financial Consultants Limited
P. M. A. Financial Services Limited
R. T. Smyth & Sons (Plumbing) Limited
S. Cotton & Company Limited
Selcon Sales Co. Limited
T. L. Norris, Limited
Ulster Speedy Shoe Service, Limited
United Tableware Holdings Limited
Victor Grattan, Limited
William McAllen & Sons Limited
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Date of
receipt or

issue

22.3.78
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"
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23.3.78
"
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"
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"
"
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"
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"
"
"
"
"

"

Company
Number

NI.6783

NI.6846
Nl. 11418
N 1. 5303
Nl. 12618
NI.7561
NI.10173
Nl. 10436
NI.7706
NI.4576
N 1. 7462
NI.1980
NI.5674
Nl. 10192
NI.1268
NI.6963
N 1. 5593
Nl. 10281
NI.7587
N 1. 6358
NI.6674
NI.2423
NI.6925
NI.3914
NI.11440
NI.7960
NI.5683
Nl. 11196
Nl. 10783
NI.3512
N 1. 3928
N 1. 4862
NI.6791
N 1. 4243
N 1. 5602
NI.4680
NI.8475
NI.6121
NI.5385
NI.270
NI.9365
N 1. 3030
NI.2663
Nl. 10761
Nl. 11158
Nl. 10634
NI.3525
NI.5747
N 1. 9400
R.371
NI.1663
R.391
N 1.4389

Name of Company

A. McBride Limited

A. O'Brien & Co. (Chemist) Limited
Abbey Knitwear Limited
B. K. S. Surveys Limited
Bann Boat Hire (Anglers) Limited
Barnes Pharmacy Limited
Bass, Duncan & Company Limited
Bass Packaging Limited
Belpharm Limited
D.W. Barlow (Belfast) Limited
Donaghadee Carpets Limited
Hogg Holdings Limited
Innisfree Investments Limited
Irish Glass Insulation Limited
J. R. McCulla, Limited
John Flanagan & Sons (Contractors) Limited
Lisnaskea Chamber of Commerce — The
McElroy Construction Limited
Margoth Limited
Mirtan Development Limited
New Row Properties Limited
Nicholson & Bass (Boxes), Limited
North Down Engineering Company (Belfast) Limited
Roadside Motors Limited
S. F. E. Caruth Limited
S. G. McKibbin & Co. Limited
Sperrin Metal Products Limited
T. McCormick (Annafong) Limited
louche ROSS& Co. (Nl)
Ulster Automobile Club, Limited
Unidare Engineering Limited
Arthur Square Properties Limited
B. H. McCleery Si Co. Limited
Bell & Martin (Belfast) Limited
Bowring Martin (Life & Pensions) Limited
Brookfield Pharmacy Limited
Campbell — Macbeth Electrics Limited
Church of Ireland Press
Colin Grahem Properties Limited
D. Devine & Sons, Limited
Dairyside Stores Limited
F. Plunkett & Son, Limited
F. T. Ferguson & Co. (Builders), Limited
Gilmores Electrical Limited
Golden Griddle (Derry) Limited
Humic Limited
Indian Arts Limited
J. & T. Ballentine (Sales) Limited
J. Dean Limited
James Cooke & Son (Fruit Brokers) Limited
James Russell & Company (Bangor) Limited
James S. Balmer, Limited
John Frew (Belfast) Limited
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Date of
receipt or

issue

23.3.78
"
"
"
"
"
a

"
"
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"
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"
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"
"
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"
"
"
"
"
a

"
a
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"
a

29.3.78
a

"

a

"

Company
Number

R.435
N 1.3239
Nl. 12559
NI.6477
Nl. 10491
NI.8252
NI.11191
NI.2125
NI.7782
N 1. 5790
NI.3169
NI.4556
NI.5857
NI.7008
NI.5072
NI.10310
Nl. 10825
R.615
R.620
NI.9529
NI.5467
NI.10182
NI.3928
NI.7827
NI.1951
Nl. 10282
NI.11391
NI.1767
NI.11519
NI.11192
Nl. 11015
NI.3047
NI.10129
NI.10157
NI.10107
Nl. 10027
Nl. 10752
NI.8369
NI.4771
NI.8637
NI.1445
Nl. 10688
Nl. 10783
NI.11414
R.787
NI.5882
NI.6400
NI.8063
NI.4271

NI.7825
NI.5288
NI.8667

Name of Company

John R. Elliott & Company, Limited
Joseph Wright (Belfast), Limited
Kennedys Jewellers Limited
Konory Properties Limited
Larne Chemists Limited
Lisburn Bacon Company Limited
McWilliams (Building Contractors) Limited
M. K. Lyle, Limited
Makfreight Limited
Neil Kitson Limited
Nora Bradley, Limited
Nora Bradley (Portadown) Limited
Norman Frederick (Belfast) Limited
Norman Frederick (Lisburn) Limited
Orby Property Investment Company Limited
P. G Thai Ion & Co. Limited
Paramount Fine Arts (Portadown) Limited
R. Corbett & Son Limited
R. Martin, Son & Co., Limited
Robert G.Allen Limited
Time Distributors Limited
Ulcon Limited
Unidare Engineering Limited
W. S. Mcllroy & Sons Limited
Wilson & Leeper, Limited
Antrim Arms Hotel Limited
Ashton Inns (Belfast) Limited
Campbell Bros., Limited
Carrickfergus Chemists Limited
Charles Caldwell Limited
Charles Caldwell Holdings Limited
Douglas & Grahame (Belfast) Limited
Enterprise Homes (Lisburn) Limited
Glanree Furniture Limited
Impulse Display Centre Limited
J. R. Jackson & Son Limited
Kangapool International Limited
Keeway Industrial Suppliers Limited
Menary Bros. (Lisburn) Limited
Newry Labour Club (Newry) Limited —The
Nicholl, Morgan Limited
Square Deal Warehouses (N.l.) Limited
Touche ROSS& Co (N.I.)
Wheatfield Inns (Belfast) Limited
White House, Portrush, Limited — The
Woodford Developments (Bangor) Limited
Allan's Garden Store Limited
Allied Vintners (Nl) Limited
Anthony Bedford Trust and Investment Company,

Limited
Antrim Motor Works (1970) Limited
Black & Adams Limited
Emergency Equipment Co. Limited
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Date of
receipt or

issue

29.3.78
"
"
"
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"
"
"
"
"
"
"
"
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"
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"
"

"
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"
"
"
"
"
"
"
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"
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Company
Number

NI.7242
NI.8323
NI.4276
Ml. 11 503
NI.11634

N 1. 6203
NI.488
Nl. 10344
Nl. 11101
NI.3391
NI.2916
NI.9991
R.419

Nl. 10553
NI.11559
N 1. 8381
NI.3537
NI.6123
NI.7174

NI.9523
NI.598
NI.2180
N 1. 5379
Nl. 11390
Nl. 12525
Nl. 10630
NI.7419
NI.3963
NI.720
NI.7188
NI.8331
NI.448

N 1. 3720
NI.219

Name of Company

F. Gribbon & Company, Limited
Flexequip Hydraulics Limited
Fuel Services (N.I.) Limited
George W. Strong Agencies (N.I.) Limited
Glenone Builders Limited
Good price Limited
J. & G. Hyde Limited
J. F. Owens (Holdings) Limited
J. J. Cardio Technology Limited
J. W. Thompson & Sons (Plumbing and Heating) Limited
Jack Wilson & Co. (Willowfield) Limited
Jemma Publications (Northern Ireland) Limited
John Hogg & Co. Limited
John Tyrrell Tanks Limited
Kiltonga Chemicals Limited
Lancashire Fuel Services Limited
Lisnakea Cinema Company, Limited
Nicholl's (Greysteel) Limited
Northern Ireland Excavation and Plant Hire Company,

Limited
R. & D. Aiken Limited
R. D. Pollock & Company Limited
Rainey Housing Trust Limited — The
Ramak Investment Co. Limited
Samuel Bell & Sons (Egg Packers) Limited
School & Office Supplies Limited
Slack & Parr (Enniskillen) Limited
Stewart Miller & Sons Limited
Swan & Mitchell Limited
Thomas S. Dixon & Company, Limited
Thomas S. Dixon & Co. Holdings Limited
Ulster Concrete Services Limited
United Greyhound Association (Northern Ireland),
Limited

Wallace McClure, Limited
Webb Insulation (U.K.) Limited

Document

D
B
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D
D
D
C
D
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D
E
E
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D
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NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

23.3.78
"
"
"
"
"

5.4.78
6.4.78
"
"
"

7.4.78
"

10.4.78

Nl. 12657
Nl. 12658
Nl. 12659
Nl. 12660
Nl. 12661
Nl. 12662
Nl. 12683
Nl. 12684
Nl. 12685
Nl. 12686
Nl. 12687
Nl. 12688
Nl. 12689
N 1. 12690

Betamara Limited
Avamara Limited
Caenmara Limited
Rosemara Limited
Cherrimara Limited
Lornamara Limited
A. Nugent (Builders) Limited
Finlay Haulage (N.I.) Limited
Cannings of Limavady (Motors) Limited
T. K. Brolly Enterprises Limited
Trading Ventures Limited
Agralite Engineering Limited
Kirkwoods (Monumental Sculptors) Limited
R. Bryans & Co.Limited
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A
A C E
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Date of
receipt or

issue

10.4.78
11.4.78

"
"
"

13.4.78
"

14.4.78
"
"
a

••
a

15.4.78

Company
Number

Nl. 12691
Nl. 12692
Nl. 12693
Nl. 12694
Nl. 12695
Nl. 12696
N 1. 12698
Nl. 12699
Nl. 12700
NI.12701
Nl. 12702
Nl. 12703
Nl. 12704
Nl. 12706

Name of Company

Percy French Restaurant Newcastle Limited — The
S. D. L. P. Publications Limited
Dunmore Motors Limited
McNickle & Crawford Limited
Gilnahirk Garages Limited
Tullyally Car Breakers Limited
Boyd & Sons(Bendooragh) Limited
Eric Vint (Fork Trucks) Limited
Dowds Copper Products Limited
Everlac (G.B.) Limited
Fraser Electronics Limited
Norref Limited
W. W. Pipelines Limited
T. J. McKenna and Son Limited

Document

A
A C E
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A E
A E
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A C E
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A E
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