

SUPPLEMENT TO

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 21st APRIL, 1978 Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 269

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

- -Certificate of incorporation
- B-Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
- -Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
- -Annual Return

- E-Address of registered office or change therein F-Copy of winding-up order
- Order for dissolution on winding-up
- H-Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
16.3,78	NI.1991	Battisti and Son, Limited	D
"	NI.3233	Canadian Dry Cleaners Limited	מם
"	NI.12510	Chesnut Farms Limited	C
"	NI.6179	David Patton & Sons (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.10293	Ergas (N.I.) Limited	D
	NI.2372	Hamilton Bodel, Limited	С
"	R.283	Harland & Wolff Limited	В
"	NI.9298	Isaac C. Reid & Co. (Belfast), Limited	D
"	NI.9302	Isaac C. Reid & Co. (Holywood), Limited	D
"	NI.6868	John McKibbin & Son Limited	С
"	NI.8227	Kiwi Finance Company Limited	م ا
"	NI.8133	Leo McCaffrey Promotions Limited	D
"	NI.5834	McCready Sailboats Limited	l c
"	NI.10390	Nineteen Lions Properties Limited	م ا
"	NI.4143	Orchard Grove Canneries Limited	D
."	NI.6859	Reg Armstrong Motors (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
**	NI.4945	Ruby Mills (Fashions) Limited	DD
"	NI.10219	Vanocdown Limited	D
"	NI.1801	W. G. Mitchell (Derry), Limited	D
"	NI.10654	Walter C. Patterson Limited	D

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
16.3.78	NI.7085	West Ulster Estates Limited	E
**	NI.10719	Winston Johnston (Transport) Limited	СД
"	NI.4825	Woodbourne House, Hotel, Limited	D
"	NI.6472	Woodlands Hotel (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
20.3.78	NI.4382	A. Halliday, Limited	D
"	NI.5364	A. Taggart & Company (Ballymena) Limited	D
"	NI.12501	Aghalee Properties Limited	CE
••	NI.9341	Aiken & Company Limited	CDDE
"	NI.8305	Aiken Investments Limited	DE
••	NI.10618	Ards Centre Services Limited	D
"	NI.6040	B. R. A. Television Services (Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.2259	Belfast Property Company Limited	D
"	NI.4783	Belvedere Productions Limited	D
"	NI.6938	Bryanscourt Limited	D
"	NI.5557	Casa Holdings Limited	D
"	NI.6756	Charles Daley Limited	E
"	NI.7698	Copper Grill Limited — The	CD
"	NI.12452	Crozier Publications Limited	С
"	NI.5120	D. Prentice & Sons, Limited	CD
**	NI.4625	D. Ruddock & Son Limited	D
**	NI.1030	Davidson & Hardy, Limited	D
"	NI.7292	Duncan Graham & Son Limited	D
"	NI.7367	E. Carty & Sons Limited	D
**	NI.11704	E. McMaster Heating Limited	D
••	NI.8363	Ervine Construction Limited	D
"	NI.11376	Fastening Components Limited	С
"	NI.2660	G. Madill & Sons, Limited	D
· ,	NI.1995	George Kelso & Co., Limited	D
"	NI.6253	Glen Taverns Limited	D
••	NI.9407	Goulding Building (N.I.) Limited	ВСС
,,	R.690	Hamilart Limited	D
"	NI.8230	Harcon Developments (UK) Limited	D
**	NI.692	Harris Rundle Limited	D
,,	NI.2750	Hertah Limited	С
"	NI.9304	International Navigation Services Limited	В
**	NI.11640	International Shipping & Cargo Services Limited	В
"	R.342	J. & E. Whitten Limited	D
"	NI.9849	J K Metals Limited	E
"	NI.2024	J. M. Granger & Company, Limited	D
"	NI.321	J O'Hare, Limited	₿ВВВ
"	NI.3131	James Elwood & Sons, Limited	D
**	NI.9991	Jemma Publications (Northern Ireland) Limited	CD
••	NI.8227	Kiwi Finance Company Limited	, в
"	NI.8067	Knockdene Garages Limited	D
"	NI.5514	Lindsay Cars, Limited	D
"	NI.7558	Lisburn Printing Company Limited	D
"	NI.4517	McCarrall & Steenson (Holdings) Limited	D
**	NI.11312	McCully Inns Limited	С
"	NI.11670	McKibbin & Parsons Limited	D
"	NI.7234	Managerial and Executive Services Limited	D
**	NI.9473	Mansehill Limited	D
"	NI.9494	Meltan Packaging (NI) Limited	D
"	NI.8561	New Corner Properties Limited	c

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
20.3.78	NI.3721	Northern Ireland Industrial Bank Limited	B D
"	NI.2637	P. Quinn & Company Limited	D
**	NI.10751	Page Shop Design Centre Limited	CD
**	NI.910	Pannell Holdings Limited	C
10	NI.8005	Partap Restaurants Limited	Ď
14	NI.9652	Phoenix Design Co. Limited	c
**	NI.10098	Prentice Properties Limited	D
••	NI.5017	Provincial Chemists Limited	D
••	NI.7851	Rathmore Paint & Hardware Co. Limited	Ď
••	NI.8342	Samuel Johnston & Co. (N.I.) Limited	Ď
••	NI.333	Samuel Lockington & Co. Limited	D
"	NI.11706	Sandown Clothing Company Limited	D
"	NI.7716	Sean O'Neill Limited	D
**	NI.9403	Shirt Centre Limited — The	D
**	NI.9980	Smith Group (N.I.) Limited	c
**	NI.7733	Smith's Engineering Works (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
**	R.688	Star Manufacturing Company (Belfast) Limited	c
"	NI.12594	Stevenson and Company, Limited	CE
**	NI.4805	Stranmillis Properties, Limited	D
"	NI.6638	Thomas McMullan & Co., Limited	C
"	NI.300	Thomas McMullan (Holdings) Limited	Ċ
••	NI.1888	Walker Air Conditioning (U.K.) Limited	В
21.3.78	NI.9397	A. W. Thompson (Beechfield) Limited	C
**	NI.3418	Abbey Products (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.10249	Antrim Crystal Limited	С
"	NI.10013	Brian Morris (Construction) Limited	Ď
**	NI.6862	C. Lynn & Company Limited	Ď
"	NI.7507	Commercial Investment Advisers (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
••	NI.1631	Cregagh Foods Limited	c
"	NI.10457	Ferguson Lacey Holdings Limited	CDE
"	NI.7640	Frontier Development Company (N.I.) Limited —The	D
"	NI.11070	Glackin Heating and Plumbing Limited	c
••	R.263	Glentoran Recreation Company, Limited	Č
24	NI.10385	Good Taste Limited	CDE
**	NI.1198	Goorwitch, Limited	E
**	NI.6607	Hans Knitwear Limited	CD
**	NI.10815	Len Maple (Engineering) Limited	CDE
"	NI.47	McKinney's, Limited	E
"	NI.12513	Mallusk Security Services Limited	Č
"	NI.5257	Moy Meats, Limited	Č
"	NI.11136	P. M. A. Financial Consultants Limited	Ď
"	NI.11694	P. M. A. Financial Services Limited	D
"	NI.12598	R. T. Smyth & Sons (Plumbing) Limited	c
"	NI.6232	S. Cotton & Company Limited	Ď
"	NI.8999	Selcon Sales Co. Limited	В
"	NI.10160	T. L. Norris, Limited	Ď
"	NI.1336	Ulster Speedy Shoe Service, Limited	D
"	NI.10115	United Tableware Holdings Limited	CE
"	NI.3461	Victor Grattan, Limited	D
	NI.7515	William McAllen & Sons Limited	

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
22.3.78	NI.6783	A. McBride Limited	D
"	NI.6846	A. O'Brien & Co. (Chemist) Limited	D
"	NI.11418	Abbey Knitwear Limited	D
11	NI.5303	B. K. S. Surveys Limited	C
**	NI.12618	Bann Boat Hire (Anglers) Limited	CE
,,	NI.7561	Barnes Pharmacy Limited	D
,,	NI.10173	Bass, Duncan & Company Limited	D
••	NI.10436	Bass Packaging Limited	D
,,	NI.7706	Belpharm Limited	D
,,	NI.4576	D.W. Barlow (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.7462	Donaghadee Carpets Limited	D
,,	NI.1980	Hogg Holdings Limited	CE
"	NI.5674	Innisfree Investments Limited	D
**	NI.10192	Irish Glass Insulation Limited	D
,,	NI.1268	J. R. McCulla, Limited	D
,,	NI.6963	John Flanagan & Sons (Contractors) Limited	D
,,	NI.5593	Lisnaskea Chamber of Commerce — The	c
"	NI.10281	McElroy Construction Limited	Ď
,,	NI.7587	Margoth Limited	D
,,	NI.6358	Mirtan Development Limited	D
•	NI.6674	New Row Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.2423	Nicholson & Bass (Boxes), Limited	D
ii .	NI.6925	North Down Engineering Company (Belfast) Limited	c
	NI.3914	Roadside Motors Limited	D
•	NI.11440	S. F. E. Caruth Limited	D
,,	NI.7960	S. G. McKibbin & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.5683	Sperrin Metal Products Limited	D
.,	NI.11196	T.McCormick (Annalong) Limited	CD
,,	NI.10783	Touche Ross & Co. (NI)	D
"	NI.3512	Ulster Automobile Club, Limited	CD
"	NI.3928	Unidare Engineering Limited	C
23.3.78	NI.4862	Arthur Square Properties Limited	D
23.3.70	NI.6791	B. H. McCleery & Co. Limited	C
"	NI.4243	Bell & Martin (Belfast) Limited	В
,,	NI.5602	Bowring Martin (Life & Pensions) Limited	D
"	1)	g .	D
"	NI.4680 NI.8475	Brookfield Pharmacy Limited Campbell — Macbeth Electrics Limited	DE
,,	NI.6121	Church of Ireland Press	D
**	NI.5385	Colin Grahem Properties Limited	D
"	NI.270	D. Devine & Sons, Limited	D
,,	NI.9365	Dairyside Stores Limited	0
,,	NI.3030	F. Plunkett & Son, Limited	D
,,	NI.2663	F. T. Ferguson & Co. (Builders), Limited	D
,,	NI.10761	Gilmores Electrical Limited	C
"	NI.11158	Golden Griddle (Derry) Limited	D
"	NI.10634	Humic Limited	D
"	NI.3525	Indian Arts Limited	СБ
,,	NI.5747	J. & T. Ballentine (Sales) Limited	D
,,	NI.9400	J. Dean Limited	D
,,	R.371	James Cooke & Son (Fruit Brokers) Limited	D
"	NI.1663		D
,,	1	James Russell & Company (Bangor) Limited	1
,,	R.391 NI.4389	James S. Balmer, Limited John Frew (Belfast) Limited	D D

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
23.3.78	R.435	John R. Elliott & Company, Limited	D
"	NI.3239	Joseph Wright (Belfast), Limited	С
"	NI.12559	Kennedys Jewellers Limited	CE
••	NI.6477	Konory Properties Limited	D
"	NI.10491 .	Larne Chemists Limited	D
"	NI.8252	Lisburn Bacon Company Limited	С
"	NI.11191	McWilliams (Building Contractors) Limited	D
"	NI.2125	M. K. Lyle, Limited	D
.,	NI.7782	Makfreight Limited	D
,,	NI.5790	Neil Kitson Limited	D
,,	NI.3169 NI.4556	Nora Bradley, Limited Nora Bradley (Portadown) Limited	D
**	NI.5857	Norman Frederick (Belfast) Limited	D D
,,	NI.7008	Norman Frederick (Lisburn) Limited	D
"	NI.5072	Orby Property Investment Company Limited	D
**	NI.10310	P. G Thallon & Co. Limited	D
"	NI.10825	Paramount Fine Arts (Portadown) Limited	
"	R.615	R. Corbett & Son Limited	Ď
"	R.620	R. Martin, Son & Co., Limited	l b
"	NI.9529	Robert G.Allen Limited	D
**	NI.5467	Time Distributors Limited	D
"	NI.10182	Ulcon Limited	В
rs.	NI.3928	Unidare Engineering Limited	D
**	NI.7827	W. S. McIlroy & Sons Limited	D
••	NI.1951	Wilson & Leeper, Limited	С
24.3.78	NI.10282	Antrim Arms Hotel Limited	D
"	NI.11391	Ashton Inns (Belfast) Limited	С
"	NI.1767	Campbell Bros., Limited	E
**	NI.11519	Carrickfergus Chemists Limited	CCC
"	NI.11192	Charles Caldwell Limited	С
**	NI.11015	Charles Caldwell Holdings Limited	C
11	NI.3047	Douglas & Grahame (Belfast) Limited	E
	NI.10129	Enterprise Homes (Lisburn) Limited	С
"	NI.10157	Glanree Furniture Limited	· D
,,	NI.10107	Impulse Display Centre Limited	E
,,	NI.10027	J. R. Jackson & Son Limited	D
,,	NI.10752	Kangapool International Limited	D
,,	NI.8369	Keeway Industrial Suppliers Limited	D
,,	NI.4771 NI.8637	Menary Bros. (Lisburn) Limited	C
**	NI.1445	Newry Labour Club (Newry) Limited —The Nicholl, Morgan Limited	В
••	NI.10688	Square Deal Warehouses (N.I.) Limited	C D
**	NI.10000	Touche Ross & Co (N.I.)	C
"	NI.11414	Wheatfield Inns (Belfast) Limited	Č
**	R.787	White House, Portrush, Limited — The	В
**	NI.5882	Woodford Developments (Bangor) Limited	D
29.3.78	NI.6400	Allan's Garden Store Limited	D
"	NI.8063	Allied Vintners (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.4271	Anthony Bedford Trust and Investment Company, Limited	C
"	NI.7825	Antrim Motor Works (1970) Limited	D
••	NI.5288	Black & Adams Limited	D
"	NI.8667 .	Emergency Equipment Co. Limited	D

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
29.3.78	NI.7242	F. Gribbon & Company, Limited	D
"	NI.8323	Flexequip Hydraulics Limited	. В
"	NI.4276	Fuel Services (N.I.) Limited	E
10	NI.11503	George W. Strong Agencies (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.11634	Glenone Builders Limited	D
**	NI.6203	Goodprice Limited	D
**	NI.488	J. & G. Hyde Limited	C
••	NI.10344	J. F. Owens (Holdings) Limited	D
<i>u</i>	NI.11101	J. J. Cardio Technology Limited	CE
"	NI.3391	J. W. Thompson & Sons (Plumbing and Heating) Limited	D
11	NI.2916	Jack Wilson & Co. (Willowfield) Limited	D
"	NI.9991	Jemma Publications (Northern Ireland) Limited	E
"	R.419	John Hogg & Co. Limited	E
,,	NI.10553	John Tyrrell Tanks Limited	ם
"	NI.11559	Kiltonga Chemicals Limited	D
**	NI.8381	Lancashire Fuel Services Limited	E
"	NI.3537	Lisnakea Cinema Company , Limited	D
"	NI.6123	Nicholl's (Greysteel) Limited	C
"	NI.7174	Northern Ireland Excavation and Plant Hire Company,	Ŭ
	141.7174	Limited	D
"	NI.9523	R, & D. Aiken Limited	a
"	NI.598	R. D. Pollock & Company Limited	D
"	NI.2180	Rainey Housing Trust Limited - The	D
11	NI.5379	Ramak Investment Co. Limited	Ċ
n	NI.11390	Samuel Bell & Sons (Egg Packers) Limited	D
"	NI.12525	School & Office Supplies Limited	C
"	NI.10630	Slack & Parr (Enniskillen) Limited	Č
"	NI.7419	Stewart Miller & Sons Limited	D
"	NI.3963	Swan & Mitchell Limited	D
"	NI.720	Thomas S. Dixon & Company, Limited	D
"	NI.7188	Thomas S. Dixon & Co. Holdings Limited	D
••	NI.8331	Ulster Concrete Services Limited	E
"	NI.448	United Greyhound Association (Northern Ireland),	
,,	NI 2720	Limited	D
,,	NI.3720	Wallace McClure, Limited	C E
	NI.219	Webb Insulation (U.K.) Limited	E

NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

23.3.78	NI.12657	Betamara Limited	I AE
"	NI.12658	Avamara Limited	AE
"	NI.12659	Caenmara Limited	AE
"	NI.12660	Rosemara Limited	AE
"	NI.12661	Cherrimara Limited	AE
"	NI.12662	Lornamara Limited	AE
5.4.78	NI.12683	A. Nugent (Builders) Limited	ACE
6.4.78	NI.12684	Finlay Haulage (N.I.) Limited	ACE
"	NI.12685	Cannings of Limavady (Motors) Limited	A
"	NI.12686	T. K. Brolly Enterprises Limited	AE
"	NI.12687	Trading Ventures Limited	AE
7.4.78	NI.12688	Agralite Engineering Limited	ACE
"	Ni.12689	Kirkwoods (Monumental Sculptors) Limited	ΑE
10.4.78	NI.12690	R. Bryans & Co. Limited	ACE

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
10.4.78 11.4.78 " 13.4.78 " " " 15.4.78	NI.12691 NI.12693 NI.12694 NI.12695 NI.12698 NI.12699 NI.12700 NI.12701 NI.12702 NI.12703 NI.12704 NI.12706	Percy French Restaurant Newcastle Limited S. D. L. P. Publications Limited McNickle & Crawford Limited Gilnahirk Garages Limited Tullyally Car Breakers Limited Boyd & Sons(Bendooragh) Limited Eric Vint (Fork Trucks) Limited Dowds Copper Products Limited Everlac (G.B.) Limited Fraser Electronics Limited Norref Limited W. W. Pipelines Limited T. J. McKenna and Son Limited	ACEEECCCEEEEEC AAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

PRINTED BY THE CONTROLLER OF HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly BELFAST: PUBLISHED BY HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE

1978

8p net

PRINTED IN NORTHERN IRELAND

ISBN 0 337 73537 9